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Be creative. Long-established crafts have been used for many 

centuries to add a splash of colour or a textural 

point of interest to interiors.

Echoing the hand-made story of mosaic as a 

craft, the reactive glazes of Mosaic produce 

a variance in effect and colour, so every piece 

retains a unique character. Although it looks 

hand-crafted, Mosaic is tough. Tough enough 

to stand up to everyday use in a professional 

kitchen environment.

Choose from five colours: The subtle tones 

of Grey and Taupe have been created to 

complement the colours of Evo and Harvest 

Linen; the bolder colours of Blue, Coral and 

Green have been chosen to lift understated or 

white tableware by adding a splash of  

bright colour.

Mosaic is available on a selection of plates and 

bowls to showcase today’s menus and can be 

easily incorporated into an existing tableware 

setting. Slot in a couple of plates or bowls to 

make a big difference to the tabletop.

Your peace of mind.

As part of our Finest Vitrified Tableware range, all 

items are covered by the Dudson Lifetime Edge 

Chip Warranty. (Ts & Cs apply.)∗

Mosaic
New range for 2018. 

* For full details and Ts & Cs, please see our 
current price list, call us or visit our website.
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Pictured with Harvest Linen Beverage 

pot, Evo Sand Taster and Oval plate.



Mosaic: Taupe

Plate  

3MOT217X 65⁄8” 16cm

Plate  

3MOT237X 87⁄8” 22.6cm

Plate  

3MOT276X 10½” 26.7cm

Plate  

3MOT288X 111⁄8” 28.4cm

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOT583X 6½” 16.5cm 19oz 53.9cl

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOT595X 8” 20.3cm 38½oz 109.2cl

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOT565X 10½” 26.7cm 63¼oz 180cl

Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena bez 
PVN

3MOT217X Šķīvis 6 5/8"  16cm Curve Mosaic Taupe Mosaic 36 7,34
3MOT237X Šķīvis 8 7/8"  22.6cm Curve Mosaic Taupe Mosaic 24 10,01
3MOT276X Šķīvis 10 1/2"  26.7cm Curve Mosaic Taupe Mosaic 12 13,27
3MOT288X Šķīvis 11 1/8"  28.4cm Curve Mosaic Taupe Mosaic 12 17,71
3MOT565X Chefs bļoda 10 1/2" 26.7cm Mosaic Taupe Mosaic 3 25,90
3MOT583X Chefs bļoda 6 1/2" 16.5cm Mosaic Taupe Mosaic 24 10,89
3MOT595X Chefs bļoda 8" 20.3cm MosaicTaupe Mosaic 12 19,07
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Pictured with Geometrix D bowls,

Neo Plates and Precision Bowl.



Mosaic: Green

Plate  

3MOG217X 65⁄8” 16cm

Plate  

3MOG237X 87⁄8” 22.6cm

Plate  

3MOG276X 10½” 26.7cm

Plate  

3MOG288X 111⁄8” 28.4cm

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOG583X 6½” 16.5cm 19oz 53.9cl

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOG595X 8” 20.3cm 38½oz 109.2cl

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOG565X 10½” 26.7cm 631⁄4oz 180cl

Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena bez 
PVN

3MOG217X Šķīvis 6 5/8"  16cm Curve Mosaic Green Mosaic 36 7,34
3MOG237X Šķīvis 8 7/8"  22.6cm Curve Mosaic Green Mosaic 24 10,01
3MOG276X Šķīvis 10 1/2"  26.7cm Curve Mosaic Green Mosaic 12 13,27
3MOG288X Šķīvis 11 1/8"  28.4cm Curve Mosaic Green Mosaic 12 17,71
3MOG565X Chefs bļoda 10 1/2" 26.7cm Mosaic Green Mosaic 3 25,90
3MOG583X Chefs bļoda 6 1/2" 16.5cm Mosaic Green Mosaic 24 10,89
3MOG595X Chefs bļoda 8" 20.3cm Mosaic Green Mosaic 12 19,07
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Pictured with Precision Bowls

and Evo Pearl Mugs.



Mosaic: Coral

Plate  

3MOC217X 65⁄8” 16cm

Plate  

3MOC237X 87⁄8” 22.6cm

Plate  

3MOC276X 10½” 26.7cm

Plate  

3MOC288X 111⁄8” 28.4cm

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOC583X 6½” 16.5cm 19oz 53.9cl

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOC595X 8” 20.3cm 38½oz 109.2cl

Chefs’ bowl   

3MOC565X 10½” 26.7cm 631⁄4oz 180cl

Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena bez 
PVN

3MOC217X Šķīvis 6 5/8"  16cm Curve Mosaic Coral Mosaic 36 7,34
3MOC237X Šķīvis 8 7/8"  22.6cm Curve Mosaic Coral Mosaic 24 10,01
3MOC276X Šķīvis 10 1/2"  26.7cm Curve Mosaic Coral Mosaic 12 13,27
3MOC288X Šķīvis 11 1/8"  28.4cm Curve Mosaic Coral Mosaic 12 17,71
3MOC565X Chefs bļoda 10 1/2" 26.7cm Mosaic Coral Mosaic 3 25,90
3MOC583X Chefs bļoda 6 1/2" 16.5cm Mosaic Coral Mosaic 24 10,89
3MOC595X Chefs bļoda 8" 20.3cm MosaicCoral Mosaic 12 19,07
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Pictured with Evo Granite Oval plate, 

Dipper, Taster, Jug and Evo Ice  

Coupe plate.



Mosaic: Grey

Plate

3MOS217X 65⁄8” 16cm

Plate

3MOS237X 87⁄8” 22.6cm

Plate

3MOS276X 101⁄2” 26.7cm

Plate

3MOS288X 111⁄8” 28.4cm

Chefs’ bowl

3MOS583X 61⁄2” 16.5cm 19oz 53.9cl

Chefs’ bowl

3MOS595X 8” 20.3cm 381⁄2oz 109.2cl

Chefs’ bowl

3MOS565X 101⁄2” 26.7cm 63 1⁄4oz 180cl

Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena bez 
PVN

3MOS217X Šķīvis 6 5/8"  16cm Curve Mosaic Grey Mosaic 36 7,34
3MOS237X Šķīvis 8 7/8"  22.6cm Curve Mosaic Grey Mosaic 24 10,01
3MOS276X Šķīvis 10 1/2"  26.7cm Curve Mosaic Grey Mosaic 12 13,27
3MOS288X Šķīvis 11 1/8"  28.4cm Curve Mosaic Grey Mosaic 12 17,71
3MOS565X Chefs bļoda 10 1/2" 26.7cm Mosaic Grey Mosaic 3 25,90
3MOS583X Chefs bļoda 6 1/2" 16.5cm Mosaic Grey Mosaic 24 10,89
3MOS595X Chefs bļoda 8" 20.3cm MosaicGrey Mosaic 12 19,07
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Pictured with Evo Pearl Espresso cup, 

Taster, Tall cup, Oval plate and Neo Plate.



Mosaic: Blue

Plate

3MOB217X 65⁄8” 16cm

Plate

3MOB237X 87⁄8” 22.6cm

Plate

3MOB276X 101⁄2” 26.7cm

Plate

3MOB288X 111⁄8” 28.4cm

Chefs’ bowl

3MOB583X 61⁄2” 16.5cm 19oz 53.9cl

Chefs’ bowl

3MOB595X 8” 20.3cm 381⁄2oz 109.2cl

Chefs’ bowl

3MOB565X 101⁄2” 26.7cm 63 1⁄4oz 180cl

Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena bez 
PVN

3MOB217X Šķīvis 6 5/8"  16cm Curve Mosaic Blue Mosaic 36 7,34
3MOB237X Šķīvis 8 7/8"  22.6cm Curve Mosaic Blue Mosaic 24 10,01
3MOB276X Šķīvis 10 1/2"  26.7cm Curve Mosaic Blue Mosaic 12 13,27
3MOB288X Šķīvis 11 1/8"  28.4cm Curve Mosaic Blue Mosaic 12 17,71
3MOB565X Chefs bļoda 10 1/2" 26.7cm Mosaic Blue Mosaic 3 25,90
3MOB583X Chefs bļoda 6 1/2" 16.5cm Mosaic Blue Mosaic 24 10,89
3MOB595X Chefs bļoda 8" 20.3cm Mosaic Blue Mosaic 12 19,07
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